29.82

60.04

58.05

02

Town of Plymonth

W LAIRD RD

1328.64

CSM 13-545

\
33.01

—_

6-14-32
GRANT G MELMS

S LUTHER VALLEY RD

\

|

197368 |y I|
— 197368 Lo

\

417.53

6-14-33
SWANSON FARMS INC

359.61

335.63

6-14-33A

GERRED

GERRED
447 A

491.36

82.43

322.49

148.96 33.03

6-14-33.1 |
2 4A ||
\

98

148.97

98.26

¥

RAN CHURCH

13181

6-14-40 ‘
LUTHER VALLEY (il‘..\ll‘.’l?l‘.k\'

6.27 A

209.36

netery

———

6-14-28

LUTHER VALLEY LUTHERAN CHURCH

6.94 A

6-14-24.2
CHILVERS

261.99

261.99

301 A

CSM 17-382

500

963.01

434.36

6-14-23.1
MARCUS E CARRATT

95.73 A

887.85

6-14-24
RALPH CHILVERS SR REVOCABLE TRUST

144.84 A

2212.28

1333.74

1330.38

6-14-27
THOMAS ] POPP
DEBRA L POPP
153.59 A

360.68

1317.26

Property Division Map

Town

of
Newark

T. 1 N.-R. 11 E.
Section 04 NW

Th
S
J

(N)
Y
2

STATE OF WISCONSIN
COUNTY OF ROCK

PREPARED BY

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
DEPARTMENT

USING

ROCK COUNTY
GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEM

DUPLICATION OF THIS MAP PROHIBITED
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